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201604290001
42650

04/29/2016
02:18:49

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
42660

04/29/2016
02:18:50

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
42670

04/29/2016
02:18:51

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
42700

04/29/2016
02:18:54

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
42680

04/29/2016
02:18:52

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
42690

04/29/2016
02:18:53

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
42710

04/29/2016
02:18:55

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
42720

04/29/2016
02:18:56

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor AGREEMENT HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201605060001
53510

05/06/2016
10:47:23

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Instr
#:20160429000
142680

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201605180001
69720

05/18/2016
01:52:22

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Instr
#:20160429000
142710

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201609260003
50430

09/26/2016
09:07:37

MOUNTAIN
VIEW VILLAGE
LTD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


