Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201604290001 42650	04/29/2016 02:18:49	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201604290001 42660	04/29/2016 02:18:50	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201604290001 42670	04/29/2016 02:18:51	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201604290001 42700	04/29/2016 02:18:54	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201604290001 42680	04/29/2016 02:18:52	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201604290001 42690	04/29/2016 02:18:53	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201604290001 42710	04/29/2016 02:18:55	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201604290001 42720	04/29/2016 02:18:56	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201605060001 53510	05/06/2016 10:47:23	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA					Instr #:20160429000 142680	Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201605180001 69720	05/18/2016 01:52:22	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD					Instr #:20160429000 142710	Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201609260003 50430	09/26/2016 09:07:37	MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE LTD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST